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Confidential Drug Test Result Form
This donor specimen result form may contain PII and may be governed by HIPPA and/or other 
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Company

Name 

Address 

Phone 

Method
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Manu

Manu

Manu

Manu

Manu
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Identification

External ID

Phone

Email

Address

Drug

Cocaine (COC)

Amphetamine (AMP)

Morphine (MOP)

Phencyclidine (PCP)

Benzodiazepines (BZO)

Barbiturates (BAR)

Methadone (MTD)

Ecstasy (MDMA)

Buprenorphine (BUP)

Oxycodone (OXY)

Methamphetamine (MET)

6-MAM (6-MAM)

Marijuana (THC)

Tramadol (TRA)

Methaqualone (MQL)

Fentanyl (FEN)

K3-Spice (K3)

EtG (EtG)
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Exp. date

DOB

25
300

300

300
500

10

100

500

10

50

200

300

10

10

500

Screen Result

Specimen ID 

Specimen 

Temperature 

Reason

federal, state and local regulations.

Units

ng/mL

ng/mL

ng/mL

ng/mL

ng/mL

ng/mL

ng/mL

ng/mL

ng/mL

ng/mL

ng/mL

ng/mL

ng/mL

ng/mL

ng/mL

ng/mL

ng/mL

ng/mL

Urine 

In Range

End of Result

Method - method used to analyze the donor specimen
eTest - digitally assisted & scanned - rapid drug screen Manu - manually read - rapid drug screen Lab - certified laboratory drug screen test
MRO - certified Medical Review Office report

Results

Fastest Labs.com

300

500

2000

For Cause

Negative
Negative
Negative
Negative
Negative
Negative
Negative
Negative
Negative
Negative
Negative
Negative
Negative
Negative
Negative
Negative
Negative
Negative


