Page 1/1

Confidential Drug Test Result Form

This donor specimen result form may contain PII and may be governed by HIPPA and/or other federal, state and local regulations.

Identification Exp. date

External ID DOB

Phone

Email

Address

Collector

Specimen ID

Specimen

Urine

Temperature In Range
Reason For Cause

Company

Name

Address

Phone

Organization

Name

Address Phone

Contact

Reported to

Notes

Method - method used to analyze the donor specimen

eTest - digitally assisted & scanned - rapid drug screen Manu - manually read - rapid drug screen Lab - certified laboratory drug screen test MRO - certified Medical Review Office report

Results

Method	Drug	Screen	Result	Units
Manu	Cocaine (COC)	300	Negative	ng/mL
Manu	Amphetamine (AMP)	500	Negative	ng/mL
Manu	Morphine (MOP)	2000	Negative	ng/mL
Manu	Phencyclidine (PCP)	25	Negative	ng/mL
Manu	Benzodiazepines (BZO)	300	Negative	ng/mL
Manu	Barbiturates (BAR)	300	Negative	ng/mL
Manu	Methadone (MTD)	300	Negative	ng/mL
Manu	Ecstasy (MDMA)	500	Negative	ng/mL
Manu	Buprenorphine (BUP)	10	Negative	ng/mL
Manu	Oxycodone (OXY)	100	Negative	ng/mL
Manu	Methamphetamine (MET)	500	Negative	ng/mL
Manu	6-MAM (6-MAM)	10	Negative	ng/mL
Manu	Marijuana (THC)	50	Negative	ng/mL
Manu	Tramadol (TRA)	200	Negative	ng/mL
Manu	Methaqualone (MQL)	300	Negative	ng/mL
Manu	Fentanyl (FEN)	10	Negative	ng/mL
Manu	K3-Spice (K3)	10	Negative	ng/mL
Manu	EtG (EtG)	500	Negative	ng/mL

End of Result